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CENTRAL PHILIPPINE UNIVERSITY
loilo City Philippines

REQUEST FOR OVERTIME

Date

Vice-President for Academic Affairs
This University

Dear
| would like to request that the following persons be allowed to work overtime at the
office on
Time Reason
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

Total No. of Hours:

Sincerely,

Office of:

Approved/Disapproved:

VPAA



